

Articole de birou

I.D.: 102133265

Data publicarii	29.08.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.058,82 RON - 2.058,82 RON

Descriere: 1 PIX SCHNEIDER K15 buc 200 2.10 420.17 2 HARTIE IMPRIMANTA A4 3 EX Cut 3 210.08 630.25 3 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7MM buc 12 12.61 151.26 4 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 Set 5 8.40 42.02 5 ELASTIC BANI buc 3 2.52 7.56 6 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM buc 20 6.30 126.05 7 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU buc 100 0.42 42.02 8 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.63 63.03 9 MARKER SCHNEIDER buc 10 2.94 29.41 10 RADIERA buc 10 1.26 12.61 11 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 6 5.04 30.25 12 CARTUS CANON PG 545XL buc 4 126.05 504.20
